PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Affidavit of Correction of erroneous assignee name

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
High-Line Manufacturing Inc.	08/28/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	High-Line Mfg. Inc.
Street Address:	Box 307
City:	Vonda, Saskatchewan
State/Country:	CANADA
Postal Code:	S0K 4NO

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5040617

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)632-4230

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 612-632-3000

Email: trademark@gpmlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Gray, Plant, Mooty, Mooty & Bennett, PA

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 2906

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402-0906

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	111352
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Tiffany Larson, Paralegal

Total Attachments: 2

source=Affidavit re High-line Mfg name - not High-Line Manufacturing#page1.tif source=Affidavit re High-line Mfg name - not High-Line Manufacturing#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 018239 FRAME: 0276 \$40.00

500150611

IN THE MATTERS OF

Canadian Patent Registration Serial No. 2,014,441 - ACTIVE HARROW United States Patent Registration Serial No. 5,040,617 - ACTIVE HARROW

AFFIDAVIT

I, Raymond Bussiere, of the City of Calgary, in the Province of Alberta, Canada, being duly sworn, MAKE OATH AND SAY:

- That I am Chairman of the Board of the owner of the above noted patents, and as such
 have knowledge of the facts and matters deposed to herein.
- That the applications to register the above captioned patents were filed in 1990 and the Applicant stated on said applications was "Hi-line Manufacturing Inc.".
- An error occurred due to a miscommunication between the Applicant and the Applicant's
 patent agents.
- 4. The company "Hi-line Manufacturing Inc." does not exist and this is not, and never has been, the name of the Applicant.
- The Applicant's true legal name at the time of filing the applications was "Hi-line Mfg. Inc.".

Page 1 of 2

6. That I make this affidavit in support of amending the name of the owner of these patents, and for no other purpose.

SWORN before me at the City of Saskatoon, in the Province of Saskatchewan, this August, 2006.

A COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

In and for the Province of Saskatchewan. Being a Solicitor.

Or My Commission expires:

RAYMOND BUSSIERE

Page 2 of 2